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Introduction

Description

Synonyms

Product Information
Species

Source

Appearance

EC Number

CAS No.

Molecular Weight

Purity

Ketol-acid reductoisomerase catalyzes two steps in the biosynthesis of branched-
chain amino acids.

dihydroxyisovalerate dehydrogenase (isomerizing); acetohydroxy acid
isomeroreductase; ketol acid reductoisomerase; alpha-keto-beta-hydroxylacyl
reductoisomerase; 2-hydroxy-3-keto acid reductoisomerase; acetohydroxy acid
reductoisomerase; acetolactate reductoisomerase; dihydroxyisovalerate
(isomerizing) dehydrogenase; isomeroreductase; reductoisomerase; EC 1.1.1.86

Mycobacterium tuberculosis
E. coli

Colourless clear liquid
EC1.1.1.86

9075-02-9

38 kDa

>80 %

Storage and Shipping Information

Storage

Tel: 1-631-562-8517

1-516-512-3133

Store at -20 degree C, for extended storage, conserve at -20 degree C or -80
degree C.

Email: info@creative-enzymes.com 1/1



mailto:info@creative-enzymes.com

